
Southspring, Sidcup, Kent DA15 8EA www.averyhill.church 

26/11/23 Sunday Family Service, Christingle 10:30am.  Leading: Jonathan Coates, Speaking: Steve Hiscox. 

27/11/23 Monday  Springlets: 0-4 years. 10-11:30am. Whizz Kids: School Years 1-6. 3:30-5pm. 

27/11/23 Monday  Leadership Meeting 7.30pm. 

29/11/23 Wednesday 
Morning Meeting 10-11:30am. Evening Meeting on Zoom 7:30-9pm. 
Theme: Fruitfulness: Ministering Grace and Love. 

30/11/23 Thursday Youth Drop-In. (11+) at the church 4-5.30pm.  

01/12/23 Friday Men's Curry Night, Wilmington Community Church, £10 from 7pm. See below... 

03/12/23 Sunday 
Morning Worship & Communion 10:30am.  Leading: Dave Weaver, Speaking: 
Emmanuel  Omah, Theme: Advent 1  Seeking The Good Shepard. 

04/12/23 Monday  Springlets: 0-4 years. 10-11:30am. Whizz Kids: School Years 1-6. 3:30-5pm. 

06/12/23 Wednesday 
Morning Meeting 10-11:30am. Evening Meeting on Zoom 7:30-9pm. 
Theme: Fruitfulness: Modelling Culture. 

07/12/23 Thursday Youth Drop-In. (11+) at the church 4-5.30pm.  

10/12/23 Sunday 
Morning Worship 10:30am.  Leading: Rosemary Hutton, Speaking: Dave McNair, from 
iNet, Theme: Advent 2  Follow The Star. 

11/12/23 Monday  Springlets Christmas Party: 0-4 years. 10-11:30am.  

11/12/23 Monday  Whizz Kids Christmas Party: School Years 1-6. 3:30-5pm. 

13/12/23 Wednesday No Morning Meeting. Carols outside the Church 7-8pm . 

14/12/23 Thursday Youth Drop-In. (11+) at the church ‘Christmas Special’ 4-5.30pm.  

15/12/23 Friday N40s Meet at Community Café, ‘Next Door Hextable’, St Peter's Church BR8 7RH 10am. 

15/12/23 Friday CRiBS Christmas Celebration, Bexley Christian Life Centre, Bexleyheath, DA7 4NR 7.30pm. 

17/12/23 Sunday 
Evening Carol Service & Nativity 6pm.  Leading: Various, Speaking: Jonathan Coates, 
Theme: Advent 3 An Eye Witness Account. (NOTE: No Morning Service) 

18/12/23 Monday  No Springlets or Whizz Kids Meeting. Christmas Break. 

18/12/23 Monday  Leadership & Trustees Cheese, Wine & Cake Social (partners welcome) 7.30pm at Jon & Lesley’s. 

20/12/23 Wednesday No Meetings - Social. 

21/12/23 Thursday No Youth Drop-In. Christmas Break. 

24/12/23 Sunday Christmas Eve - No Morning Service. 

25/12/23  Monday Christmas Day Service 10.30am. Advent 4. 

31/12/23 Sunday New Year’s Eve Family Service 10.30am. Thanksgiving. 

01/01/24 to 06/01/24 No Meetings. 

07/01/24 Sunday 
Morning Worship & Communion 10:30am.  Leading: Steve Hiscox,  
Speaking: Jonathan Coates, Theme: Give Him your Heart. 

 

 

 

Friday 15th December 10am   
 

Meet at the Community Café, called ‘Next Door 
Hextable’ at St Peter's Church Annexe, College 
Road, Hextable, Kent BR8 7RH.  
               www.nextdoorhextable.org.uk 
 

There is ample parking at the back of the church. 
Let me know if you require a lift. 

Wendy 07743 477400 

Church Christmas Card  For a number of years now we have  
produced a Christmas Card at Avery Hill where everyone's greeting can 

be included, to save not only paper, but many cards being passed around. If you 
wish, you can also give a donation to CRIBS (Christian Resources in Bexley 
Schools) in lieu of the expense of cards.   
 

Your greeting can either be put in the box provided at the church, or if it is easier  
your greeting can be emailed to dothutch@googlemail.com by 11th December in 
giving time for cards to be printed and given out at the Carol Service on Sunday 
17th December. 

Men's Curry Night Friday 1st December from 7pm at  
Wilmington Community Church, 39 Broad Lane, DA2 7AQ 
£10 Tickets from Gordon text 07305 994755 to book. 
Choice of Curries, Wine Tasting, Guest Speaker, Fun Quiz. 

 Celebrate with us: Christmas Celebration 
Friday 15th December 7.30pm at Bexley Christian Life 
Centre, Bexleyheath DA7 4NR.  

              To book contact: info@cribsonline.org 

mailto:dothutch@googlemail.com

